
HOME GAMES IN BOLD 

 

FORT WASHAKIE HIGH SCHOOL 

Varsity Volleyball 

2023 

 
Monday August 14  FIRST PRACTICE 

Thursday August 31  MEETEETSE   5:30 pm 

Fri/Sat  Sept. 1 & 2  WR/WI Tournament   TBA 

Tuesday September 5  WIND RIVER JV    4:30pm 

Friday  September 8  @ Dubois    4 pm 

Tuesday September 12  @ Wyoming Indian   4 pm 

Saturday September 16  BURLINGTON   2:30 pm 

Saturday September 16  TEN SLEEP    5 pm 

Thursday September 21  @ Meeteetse    6 pm 

Saturday September 23  RIVERSIDE    5 pm 

Thursday September 28  @ Burlington    6 pm 

Saturday September 30  DUBOIS    11am 

Tuesday October 3  @ Lander    4:30 pm 

Fri/Sat  October 6 & 7  1A Jamboree -Riverside   TBA  

Tuesday October 10  THERMOPOLIS   4 pm 

Saturday October 14  @ Riverside    12 pm 

Saturday October 21  @ Ten Sleep    5:30 pm 

Fri/Sat  October 27 & 28 1A West Regional-Riverton  TBA 

Th/Fr/Sat Nov. 2/3/4  1A State Tournament-Casper  TBA 


